MAG SILVER CORP

MAG SILVER CORP

ISIN: CA55903Q1046

Overview

2024/06/21 22:26:23

Price
11.26 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

-3.01% (-0.35)

ISIN CA55903Q1046
Symbol MAG
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,163 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.20 EUR (300)
11.31 EUR (300)
11.59 EUR
11.60 EUR
11.20 EUR
11.61 EUR
11.2901 EUR
21,078
237,972.64
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 B Equity Weekly &
2024/06/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55903Q1046&ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f79b8a60a56994dd0efef6b9d2080a1b1746ca01f3edb9dfaf42ae876fd1730&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3796b30a1456cf93a&time=1719202596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ccf67e951cffa202938851e5f12cee81c9876111353967f93aa1ab1d11caad&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b26dddab7caf9658&time=1719202596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b60a0466c20d1a0687dbbbfdaf389d14232452a600d0a36426de9e4913987c2b&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9f7197b6125f2f470&time=1719202596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d40cbc7a0399e6cd258fab93e9518cef74b3d0d8e80a19bbbeb454b0afcc7ee1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=24081057b41baa210&time=1719202596&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13b66fcda93ae7d25836b1ddd65607cecf716b92645bcfeb328ecfc4b11863c7&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7f166f9b8217ca0f8&time=1719202596&tool=RSC

MAG SILVER CORP

Details

2024/06/21 22:26:23

Price
11.26 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

© -3.01%(-0.35)

CA55903Q1046

MAG

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,153 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.20 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 11.31 EUR (300)
Open 11.59 EUR
High 11.60 EUR
Low 11.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.61 EUR
VWAP 11.2901 EUR
Volume (pcs) 21,078
Trading volume 237,972.64
Number of trades 27
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +16.72% +10.45% -37.34%
Perf (abs.) +1.62 +1.07 -6.74
Beta 2.50 2.05 1.84
Volatility  43.09 42.07 47.06

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/06/
21
Toronto Stock 2024/06/
Exchange 21
Stuttgart 2024/06/
21
NYSE MKT 2024/06/
21
Munich 2024/06/

Time

22:26

22:00

21:53

22:00

08:04

Price

11.26 EUR

16.51 CAD

11.20 EUR

11.97 USD

11.52 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.24

3.04

0.02

18.34

0.00

11.35 EUR (15,834)
12.04 EUR (11,979)
10.30 EUR (11,397)
10.06 EUR (8,209)
13.46 EUR (2024/05/20)
7.59 EUR (2024/02/28)
13.46 EUR (2024/05/20)
7.59 EUR (2024/02/28)

Number of
trades

27

1,032

13

8,549
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30534761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19596893
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27086926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18418797
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19650619

MAG SILVER CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/05/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

2024/06/
21

15:32 19.40 CAD 0.00

12:10 11.67 EUR 0.00

19:32 11.15EUR 0.00

20:22 11.27 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8123048
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8209334

MAG SILVER CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MAG SILVER CORT

Contact Details
MAG SILVER CORP

Bentall Tower 5 Suite 328 550 Burrard Street
- V6C 2B5 Vancouver, BC

Telefon: +1 604 630 1399
Fax: +1 604 484 4710
E-mail: info@magsilver.com
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mailto:info@magsilver.com
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